DEMO2:
From Raw Video to Your PC Via USB2
A System Overview
Micron® Imaging’s demonstration system family supports
the full line of Micron’s CMOS image sensor products. The
current demonstration system is called the DEMO2, which
uses the USB 2 interface to transport raw digital video data
from the sensor to the host PC. Several software applica-

 MT9T001P12STCH ES  MT9T001 color 3Mp head board
DEMO2: From Raw Video to Your PC Via USB2
Ordering Information
For ordering information, please contact your local sales
representative.  This information can be found at
*DEMO2 can only support a maximum of 47 MHz oscillators even though the nominal clock for the MT9M111 is 54 MHz.
5
Micron Confidential and Proprietary
 Non-SOC  Part Numbers Description
MT9T012 MT9T012IA3STCD MS  MT9T012 color 3.1MP complete demo kit
 MT9T012IA3STCH MS  MT9T012 color 3.1MP demo head board
MT9P001 MT9P001I12STCD MS  MT9P001 color 5MP complete demo kit
 MT9P001I12STCH MS  MT9P001 color 5MP demo head board
MT9P031 MT9P031I12STCD ES  MT9P031 color 5MP complete demo kit
 MT9P031I12STCH ES  MT9P031 color 5MP demo head board
MT9T031 MT9T031P12STCD ES MT9T031 color 3MP complete demo kit
 MT9T031P12STCH ES  MT9T031 color 3MP demo head board
MT9V032 MT9V032L12STCH ES MT9V032 W-VGA complete demo kit
 MT9V032L12STCH ES MT9V032 W-VGA demo head board
DEMO2: From Raw Video to Your PC Via USB2
Ordering Information (continued)